
Gelijkvloers

LOT 
55

0 5m1 2 3 4

W
ar

m
te

po
m

p

SCHAALBALK

ZITHOEKZITHOEK

KEUKENKEUKEN

BERGINGBERGING

EETPLAATSEETPLAATS

INKOMINKOM

WCWC

110110100 /240100 /2403030100 /240100 /24060602020100 /240100 /24020206060

600600

15
0

15
0

15
0 

/2
40

15
0 

/2
40

76
0

76
0

10
60

10
60

110110250 /240250 /2405050100 /240100 /2409090

600600

542,5542,5

98
0

98
0

347,5347,5

18
0

18
0

9090
32

5
32

5
35

0
35

0

TE
LL

ER
S

180180
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info@architectenburo.berkein.com
Bellemstraat 50               9880 Aalter

Eedstraat 47
9810 Eke, België

OPPERVLAKTE: 63,60m²

Gelijkvloers
LOT 55


